
MVC RIMAVSKA SOBOTA
RIMAVSKA SOBOTA

14.05.2022

MU15-60 

FERENCZ

Tatami: 8, Competitors: 13 

00 - 10 [2:41] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

BAÁN

JUHÁSZ

01 - 10 [1:44]

NEMČICKÝFilip

01 - 10 [2:52]

FERENCZ

VLČEK
00 - 10 [1:06] 00s2 - 10s2 [5:18] 

BAÁN 

10 - 00 [1:39]

7 Ján TKÁČ
SVK/Judokan Zvolen 

1 Mátyás BAÁN
HUN/RHDSE 

2 Filip NEMČICKÝ
SVK/Junior Lučenec 

3 Levente CSÁBI
HUN/Domaszék 

3 Sándor JUHÁSZ
HUN/MVSC Miskolc 

5 VINCE ZETENY FERENCZ
HUN/EGRI VSE 
Richard KURUC 
SVK/TJ MLADOSŤ Poprad 
Hubert VLČEK
CZE/SKP Náchod 

13

MIŠÍK Dalibor

FERENCZ VINCE ZETENY
SVK/JK Pozemné stavby BA 

HUN/EGRI VSE 

19

21

CSÁBI Levente
HUN/Domaszék 

TKÁČ

KURUC 
00 - 10 [0:41] 

KURUC Richard

00 - 10s1 [1:32] 

20

22

V17

FERENCZ VINCE ZETENY

1

FERENCZ VINCE ZETENY
HUN/EGRI VSE 

2

MIŠÍK Dalibor

BAÁN Mátyás
SVK/JK Pozemné stavby BA 

HUN/RHDSE 

9

14

SLOVÍK Rudolf

VLČEK Hubert
SVK/JK Levice 

CZE/SKP Náchod 

15

TKÁČ Ján

MYSICKA MARTIN
SVK/Judokan Zvolen 

SVK/Džudo klub SNV 

16

FARKAS DAVID

KURUC Richard
HUN/EGRI VSE 

SVK/TJ MLADOSŤ Poprad 

00s1 - 10s1 {1:37] 

10 - 00s1 [0:56] 

10 - 00 [1:21] 

00 - 10 [0:15] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

BAÁN

VLČEK

10 - 00 [0:14] 

3

VLČEK Hubert

DUREC Jakub
CZE/SKP Náchod 

SVK/TJ Mladosť RS 

4

JUHÁSZ Sándor

SLOVÍK Rudolf
HUN/MVSC Miskolc 

SVK/JK Levice 

10

4

13

5

12

11 - 01 [2:00] 

JUHÁSZ

17

MYSICKA

10 - 00 [1:21] 

CSÁBI

NEMČICKÝ
00 - 10 [0:52]

5

MYSICKA MARTIN
SVK/Džudo klub SNV 

6

CSÁBI Levente

TKÁČ Ján
HUN/Domaszék 

SVK/Judokan Zvolen 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

CSÁBI

KURUC 

10 - 00 [0:06] 

7

KURUC Richard
SVK/TJ MLADOSŤ Poprad 

8

NEMČICKÝ Filip

FARKAS DAVID
SVK/Junior Lučenec 

HUN/EGRI VSE 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

NEMČICKÝ

18

00 - 11 [0:35] 

23

BAÁN Mátyás

10 - 00s3 [1:57]

00s2 - 01s1 [3:00] A 

Mátyás 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

CSÁBI 
Levente 

JUHÁSZ 
Sándor 

S.
Fu

ks
 

HUN/RHDSE 

SVK/Junior Lučenec 

HUN/EGRI VSE 

SVK/TJ MLADOSŤ Poprad 

JUHÁSZ Sándor
HUN/MVSC Miskolc 


